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1369

136913691369

1437

143714371437

1509

150915091509

1584

158415841584

40-1/2

40-1/240-1/240-1/2

7.684

7.6847.6847.684

16,044

16,04416,04416,044

1337

133713371337

1403

140314031403

1473

147314731473

1547

154715471547

1624

162416241624

41

414141

7.868

7.8687.8687.868

16,428

16,42816,42816,428

1369

136913691369

1437

143714371437

1509

150915091509

1584

158415841584

1663

166316631663

41-1/2

41-1/241-1/241-1/2

8.063

8.0638.0638.063

16,836

16,83616,83616,836

1403

140314031403

1473

147314731473

1547

154715471547

1624

162416241624

1705

170517051705

42

424242

8.258

8.2588.2588.258

17,244

17,24417,24417,244

1437

143714371437

1509

150915091509

1584

158415841584

1663

166316631663

1746

174617461746

42-1/2

42-1/242-1/242-1/2

8.466

8.4668.4668.466

17,767

17,76717,76717,767

1473

147314731473

1547

154715471547

1624

162416241624

1705

170517051705

1790

179017901790

43

434343

8.672

8.6728.6728.672

18,108

18,10818,10818,108

1509

150915091509

1584

158415841584

1663

166316631663

1746

174617461746

1833

183318331833

43-1/2

43-1/243-1/243-1/2

8.891

8.8918.8918.891

18,564

18,56418,56418,564

1547

154715471547

1624

162416241624

1705

170517051705

1790

179017901790

1880

188018801880



COMPENSATION

COMPENSATIONCOMPENSATIONCOMPENSATION

PLAN

PLANPLANPLAN

Full-Time

Full-TimeFull-TimeFull-Time

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

Positions

PositionsPositionsPositions

Range

RangeRangeRange

Building

BuildingBuildingBuilding

Director

DirectorDirectorDirector

of

ofofof

Building

BuildingBuildingBuilding

&

&&&

Safety

SafetySafetySafety

1

111

33-1/2

33-1/233-1/233-1/2

Building

BuildingBuildingBuilding

Inspector

InspectorInspectorInspector

2

222

24

242424

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

l

lll

16

161616

Sr.

Sr.Sr.Sr.

Building

BuildingBuildingBuilding

Advisor

AdvisorAdvisorAdvisor

1

111

26

262626

Sr.

Sr.Sr.Sr.

Electrical

ElectricalElectricalElectrical

&

&&&

Plumbing

PlumbingPlumbingPlumbing

Advisor

AdvisorAdvisorAdvisor

1

111

26

262626

6

666

Cemetery

CemeteryCemeteryCemetery

Assistant

AssistantAssistantAssistant

to

tototo

Cemetery

CemeteryCemeteryCemetery

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

1

111

21

212121

Cemetery

CemeteryCemeteryCemetery

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

1

111

28

282828

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

II

IIIIII

2

222

21

212121

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Foreman

ForemanForemanForeman

1

111

22

222222

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Man

ManManMan

I

III

or

ororor

II

IIIIII

4.75

4.754.754.75

(I)-18,

(I)-18,(I)-18,(I)-18,

(II)-19

(II)-19(II)-19(II)-19

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

I

III

1

111

19

191919

10.75

10.7510.7510.75

City

CityCityCity

Attorney

AttorneyAttorneyAttorney

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

.25

.25.25.25

16

161616

Senior

SeniorSeniorSenior

Personnel

PersonnelPersonnelPersonnel

Technician

TechnicianTechnicianTechnician

(Legal

(Legal(Legal(Legal

Secretary)

Secretary)Secretary)Secretary)

.25

.25.25.25

23

232323

.50

.50.50.50

City

CityCityCity

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

City

CityCityCity

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

1

111

$600

$600$600$600

Flat

FlatFlatFlat

Deputy

DeputyDeputyDeputy

City

CityCityCity

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

l

lll

19

191919

2

222

City

CityCityCity

Manager

ManagerManagerManager

Administrative

AdministrativeAdministrativeAdministrative

Assistant

AssistantAssistantAssistant

1

111

28

282828

City

CityCityCity

Manager

ManagerManagerManager

1

111

42-1/2

42-1/242-1/242-1/2

Sr.

Sr.Sr.Sr.

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

1

111

19

191919

Personnel

PersonnelPersonnelPersonnel

Division

DivisionDivisionDivision

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

.50

.50.50.50

16

161616

Senior

SeniorSeniorSenior

Personnel

PersonnelPersonnelPersonnel

Technician

TechnicianTechnicianTechnician

.75

.75.75.75

23

232323

4.25

4.254.254.25

EitY_2Kea

EitY_2KeaEitY_2KeaEitY_2Kea

guEgg

guEggguEggguEgg

Account

AccountAccountAccount

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

I

III

1

111

14

141414

Account

AccountAccountAccount

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

II

IIIIII

1

111

16

161616

Account

AccountAccountAccount

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

III

IIIIIIIII

1

111

18

181818

Assistant

AssistantAssistantAssistant

Treasurer

TreasurerTreasurerTreasurer

&

&&&

Field

FieldFieldField

Auditor

AuditorAuditorAuditor

1

111

26

262626

City

CityCityCity

Treasurer

TreasurerTreasurerTreasurer

1

111

$860

$860$860$860

Flat

FlatFlatFlat

5

555



Full-Time

Full-TimeFull-TimeFull-Time

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

Positions

PositionsPositionsPositions

Range

RangeRangeRange

Account

AccountAccountAccount

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

II

IIIIII

.90

.90.90.90

16

161616

Disposal

DisposalDisposalDisposal

Leadman

LeadmanLeadmanLeadman

1

111

23

232323

Disposal

DisposalDisposalDisposal

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

1

111

30

303030

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

II

IIIIII

12

121212

21

212121

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Man

ManManMan

I

III

or

ororor

II

IIIIII

13

131313

(I)-18,

(I)-18,(I)-18,(I)-18,

(II)-19

(II)-19(II)-19(II)-19

27.90

27.9027.9027.90

Finance

FinanceFinanceFinance

Account

AccountAccountAccount

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

III

IIIIIIIII

2

222

18

181818

Buyer

BuyerBuyerBuyer

1

111

22

222222

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

.50

.50.50.50

16

161616

Director

DirectorDirectorDirector

of

ofofof

Finance

FinanceFinanceFinance

1

111

33-1/2

33-1/233-1/233-1/2

Purchasing

PurchasingPurchasingPurchasing

Agent

AgentAgentAgent

1

111

26

262626

Storekeeper

StorekeeperStorekeeperStorekeeper

1

111

20

202020

Supervising

SupervisingSupervisingSupervising

Accountant

AccountantAccountantAccountant

1

111

26

262626

7.50

7.507.507.50

Fire

FireFireFire

Assistant

AssistantAssistantAssistant

Chief

ChiefChiefChief

1

111

31

313131

Battalion

BattalionBattalionBattalion

Chief

ChiefChiefChief

3

333

29

292929

Fire

FireFireFire

Captain

CaptainCaptainCaptain

4

444

27

272727

Fire

FireFireFire

Chief

ChiefChiefChief

1

111

33-1/2

33-1/233-1/233-1/2

Fire

FireFireFire

Engineer

EngineerEngineerEngineer

10

101010

25

252525

Fireman

FiremanFiremanFireman

14

141414

24

242424

Fireman-Inspector

Fireman-InspectorFireman-InspectorFireman-Inspector

1

111

26

262626

Fireman-Mechanic

Fireman-MechanicFireman-MechanicFireman-Mechanic

1

111

25

252525

Student

StudentStudentStudent

Firehan

FirehanFirehanFirehan

(Part

(Part(Part(Part

time

timetimetime

4)

4)4)4)

$85

$85$85$85

Flat

FlatFlatFlat

35

353535

General

GeneralGeneralGeneral

Administration

AdministrationAdministrationAdministration

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

.25

.25.25.25

16

161616

Director

DirectorDirectorDirector

of

ofofof

Veterans

VeteransVeteransVeterans

Affairs

AffairsAffairsAffairs

1

111

$182

$182$182$182

Flat

FlatFlatFlat

Receptionist

ReceptionistReceptionistReceptionist

1

111

15

151515

2.25

2.252.252.25

Park

ParkParkPark

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

I

III

5

555

19

191919

Head

HeadHeadHead

Gardener

GardenerGardenerGardener

1

111

22

222222

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Man

ManManMan

I

III

or

ororor

II

IIIIII

8

888

(I)-18,

(I)-18,(I)-18,(I)-18,

(II)-19

(II)-19(II)-19(II)-19

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Repairman

RepairmanRepairmanRepairman

3

333

20

202020

Park

ParkParkPark

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Leadman

LeadmanLeadmanLeadman

1

111

22

222222

Park

ParkParkPark

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

1

111

28

282828

Street

StreetStreetStreet

Tree

TreeTreeTree

Leadman

LeadmanLeadmanLeadman

2

222

22

222222

Tree

TreeTreeTree

Trimmer

TrimmerTrimmerTrimmer

3

333

20

202020

24

242424



Full-Time

Full-TimeFull-TimeFull-Time

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

Positions

PositionsPositionsPositions

Range

RangeRangeRange

Planning

PlanningPlanningPlanning

Associate

AssociateAssociateAssociate

Planner

PlannerPlannerPlanner

1

111

28

282828

Planning

PlanningPlanningPlanning

Director

DirectorDirectorDirector

1

111

33-1/2

33-1/233-1/233-1/2

Senior

SeniorSeniorSenior

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

1

111

19

191919

3

333

Police

PolicePolicePolice

General

GeneralGeneralGeneral

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Typist

TypistTypistTypist

II

IIIIII

3

333

15

151515

Humane

HumaneHumaneHumane

Officera

OfficeraOfficeraOfficera

Senior

SeniorSeniorSenior

1

111

21

212121

Humane

HumaneHumaneHumane

Officer

OfficerOfficerOfficer

1

111

20

202020

I.

I.I.I.

D.

D.D.D.

Officer

OfficerOfficerOfficer

.75

.75.75.75

25

252525

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Man

ManManMan

I

III

or

ororor

II

IIIIII

1

111

(I)-18y

(I)-18y(I)-18y(I)-18y

(II)-19

(II)-19(II)-19(II)-19

Police

PolicePolicePolice

Captain

CaptainCaptainCaptain

3

333

30

303030

Police

PolicePolicePolice

Chief

ChiefChiefChief

1

111

33-1/2

33-1/233-1/233-1/2

Police

PolicePolicePolice

Detective

DetectiveDetectiveDetective

4

444

25

252525

Police

PolicePolicePolice

Lieutenant

LieutenantLieutenantLieutenant

5

555

28

282828

Police

PolicePolicePolice

Officer

OfficerOfficerOfficer

22.50

22.5022.5022.50

24

242424

Police

PolicePolicePolice

Radio

RadioRadioRadio

Dispatcher

DispatcherDispatcherDispatcher

4

444

20

202020

Police

PolicePolicePolice

Sergeant

SergeantSergeantSergeant

6.50

6.506.506.50

26

262626

Senior

SeniorSeniorSenior

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

1

111

19

191919

Sergeant,

Sergeant,Sergeant,Sergeant,

Records

RecordsRecordsRecords

&

&&&

Identification

IdentificationIdentificationIdentification

1

111

26

262626

Crossing

CrossingCrossingCrossing

Guards

GuardsGuardsGuards

(Seasonal

(Seasonal(Seasonal(Seasonal

-

---

8)

8)8)8)

54.75

54.7554.7554.75

Civil

CivilCivilCivil

Defense

DefenseDefenseDefense

Deputy

DeputyDeputyDeputy

Director

DirectorDirectorDirector

of

ofofof

Civil

CivilCivilCivil

Defense

DefenseDefenseDefense

$150

$150$150$150

Flat

FlatFlatFlat

Civil

CivilCivilCivil

Defense

DefenseDefenseDefense

Coordinator

CoordinatorCoordinatorCoordinator

$

$$$

31

313131

Flat

FlatFlatFlat

Police

PolicePolicePolice

Sergeant

SergeantSergeantSergeant

.50

.50.50.50

26

262626

Parking

ParkingParkingParking

Meter

MeterMeterMeter

I.

I.I.I.

De

DeDeDe

Officer

OfficerOfficerOfficer

.25

.25.25.25

25

252525

Police

PolicePolicePolice

Officer

OfficerOfficerOfficer

1.50

1.501.501.50

24

242424

2.25

2.252.252.25

Police

PolicePolicePolice

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

Total.

Total.Total.Total.

.

...

.

...

.

...

.

...

.

...

.

...

.

...

57

575757

Public

PublicPublicPublic

Works

WorksWorksWorks

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

Administration

AdministrationAdministrationAdministration

&

&&&

Engineering

EngineeringEngineeringEngineering

Division

DivisionDivisionDivision

Associate

AssociateAssociateAssociate

Civil

CivilCivilCivil

Engineer

EngineerEngineerEngineer

2

222

31

313131

Chief

ChiefChiefChief

of

ofofof

Party

PartyPartyParty

1

111

26

262626

Director

DirectorDirectorDirector

of

ofofof

Public

PublicPublicPublic

Works

WorksWorksWorks

.45

.45.45.45

38-1/2

38-1/238-1/238-1/2

Engineering

EngineeringEngineeringEngineering

Draftsman

DraftsmanDraftsmanDraftsman

1

111

23

232323

Junior

JuniorJuniorJunior

civil

civilcivilcivil

Engineer

EngineerEngineerEngineer

.50

.50.50.50

27

272727

Senior

SeniorSeniorSenior

Engineering

EngineeringEngineeringEngineering

Aide

AideAideAide

2

222

25

252525

Staff

StaffStaffStaff

Assistant

AssistantAssistantAssistant

-

---

Public

PublicPublicPublic

Works

WorksWorksWorks

1

111

22

222222

Street

StreetStreetStreet

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

&

&&&

Engineer

EngineerEngineerEngineer

.90

.90.90.90

33-1/2

33-1/233-1/233-1/2

8.85

8.858.858.85



Full-Time

Full-TimeFull-TimeFull-Time

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

Positions

PositionsPositionsPositions

Range

RangeRangeRange

Electrical

ElectricalElectricalElectrical

Division

DivisionDivisionDivision

Electrical

ElectricalElectricalElectrical

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

1

111

28

282828

Electrician

ElectricianElectricianElectrician

I

III

2

222

22

222222

Electrician

ElectricianElectricianElectrician

II

IIIIII

1

111

23

232323

4

444

Sewer

SewerSewerSewer

Division

DivisionDivisionDivision

Account

AccountAccountAccount

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

II

IIIIII

.60

.60.60.60

16

161616

Chief

ChiefChiefChief

Sewage

SewageSewageSewage

Plant

PlantPlantPlant

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

1

111

26

262626

Construction

ConstructionConstructionConstruction

Foreman

ForemanForemanForeman

1

111

23

232323

Director

DirectorDirectorDirector

of

ofofof

Public

PublicPublicPublic

Works

WorksWorksWorks

.10

.10.10.10

38-1/2

38-1/238-1/238-1/2

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

II

IIIIII

1

111

21

212121

Junior

JuniorJuniorJunior

Civil

CivilCivilCivil

Engineer

EngineerEngineerEngineer

.50

.50.50.50

27

272727

Street

StreetStreetStreet

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

&

&&&

Engineer

EngineerEngineerEngineer

.10

.10.10.10

33-1/2

33-1/233-1/233-1/2

Treatment

TreatmentTreatmentTreatment

Plant

PlantPlantPlant

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

2

222

22

222222

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Man

ManManMan

I

III

1

111

18

181818

7.30

7.307.307.30

.S.llgp__Qiyisign

.S.llgp__Qiyisign.S.llgp__Qiyisign.S.llgp__Qiyisign

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Mechanic

MechanicMechanicMechanic

I

III

2

222

20

202020

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Mechanic

MechanicMechanicMechanic

II

IIIIII

2

222

23

232323

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Mechanic

MechanicMechanicMechanic

III

IIIIIIIII

2

222

24

242424

Shop

ShopShopShop

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

1

111

26

262626

7

777

Street

StreetStreetStreet

Division

DivisionDivisionDivision

Construction

ConstructionConstructionConstruction

Foreman

ForemanForemanForeman

2

222

23

232323

Construction

ConstructionConstructionConstruction

Supervisor

SupervisorSupervisorSupervisor

1

111

27

272727

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

I

III

5

555

19

191919

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

II

IIIIII

5

555

21

212121

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

III

IIIIIIIII

2

222

22

222222

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Man

ManManMan

I

III

2

222

18

181818

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Man

ManManMan

III

IIIIIIIII

1

111

20

202020

Universal

UniversalUniversalUniversal

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

1

111

23

232323

19

191919

Water

WaterWaterWater

Division

DivisionDivisionDivision

Account

AccountAccountAccount

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

II

IIIIII

1.50

1.501.501.50

16

161616

Account

AccountAccountAccount

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

III

IIIIIIIII

1

111

18

181818

Assistant

AssistantAssistantAssistant

Water

WaterWaterWater

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

1

111

31

313131

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

1

111

16

161616

Construction

ConstructionConstructionConstruction

Foreman

ForemanForemanForeman

l

lll

23

232323

Construction

ConstructionConstructionConstruction

Supervisor

SupervisorSupervisorSupervisor

1

111

27

272727

Director

DirectorDirectorDirector

of

ofofof

Public

PublicPublicPublic

Works

WorksWorksWorks

.45

.45.45.45

38-1/2

38-1/238-1/238-1/2

Engineering

EngineeringEngineeringEngineering

Draftsman

DraftsmanDraftsmanDraftsman

2

222

23

232323

Equipment

EquipmentEquipmentEquipment

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

III

IIIIIIIII

3

333

22

222222

Junior

JuniorJuniorJunior

Civil

CivilCivilCivil

Engineer

EngineerEngineerEngineer

1

111

27

272727

Maintenance

MaintenanceMaintenanceMaintenance

Man

ManManMan

I

III

2

222

18

181818

Meter

MeterMeterMeter

Reader

ReaderReaderReader

1

111

19

191919



Full-Time

Full-TimeFull-TimeFull-Time

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

Positions

PositionsPositionsPositions

Range

RangeRangeRange

Public

PublicPublicPublic

Worksr

WorksrWorksrWorksr

Water

WaterWaterWater

Division

DivisionDivisionDivision

continued

continuedcontinuedcontinued

Meter

MeterMeterMeter

Repairman

RepairmanRepairmanRepairman

1

111

20

202020

Office

OfficeOfficeOffice

Manager

ManagerManagerManager

1

111

25

252525

Water

WaterWaterWater

Production

ProductionProductionProduction

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

I

III

2

222

20

202020

Water

WaterWaterWater

Production

ProductionProductionProduction

Operator

OperatorOperatorOperator

II

IIIIII

2

222

22

222222

Water

WaterWaterWater

Production

ProductionProductionProduction

Supervisor

SupervisorSupervisorSupervisor

1

111

25

252525

Water

WaterWaterWater

Quality

QualityQualityQuality

Control

ControlControlControl

Officer

OfficerOfficerOfficer

1

111

23

232323

Water

WaterWaterWater

Serviceman

ServicemanServicemanServiceman

I
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8
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Water

WaterWaterWater
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ServicemanServicemanServiceman
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Water

WaterWaterWater
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Leadman
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Water

WaterWaterWater
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Engineer
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1
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Welder
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1
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Zanjero
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1

111

$333

$333$333$333

Flat

FlatFlatFlat

40.95

40.9540.9540.95

Public

PublicPublicPublic

Works

WorksWorksWorks

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

Total.

Total.Total.Total.
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87.10

87.1087.1087.10

Recreation

RecreationRecreationRecreation

Clerk

ClerkClerkClerk

Stenographer

StenographerStenographerStenographer

.50

.50.50.50

16

161616

Recreation

RecreationRecreationRecreation

Supervisor

SupervisorSupervisorSupervisor

1

111

24

242424

1.50

1.501.501.50

TOTAL

TOTALTOTALTOTAL

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZEDAUTHORIZEDAUTHORIZED

POSITIONS

POSITIONSPOSITIONSPOSITIONS

-

---

273.75

273.75273.75273.75




